
SUPPLEMENT TO THE LONDON GAZETTE, AUGUST 14, 1908. 6061

IV.—Missing—Nil.

Nominal Return of Non-commissioned Officers and Men, Killed, Died of Wounds, Wounded and
Missing.

I.—Killed.

Regi-
mental

No.

9513

893

4107

9138

9546

2954
417

3874

—3947
3564
3874
4389
3966
336|

3794
416
263
565

1262
2329
2381

—2110
1553
2148
3021
2371£

"•*•

Bank,

Private

Private

Corporal

Private

Private

Sowar . *
Sepoy
Bugler ..
Jemadar
Lance-Havildar
Naik ' . .
Naik
Naik
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Naik
Sepoy
Sepoy
Jepoy
Semadar
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Subadar

Name. Nature of wound.

i
i

British Troops.

S. H. Morris, 1st Northumberland

'

Gunshot wound, abdomen.
Fusiliers

H. G. Rose, 1st Northumberland
Fusiliers

Do.

J. Satchwell, 1st Royal Warwick ' Do.
Regiment i

W. Adams, 1st Royal Warwick
. Regiment
J. White, 1st Seaforth Highlanders

Native Troops.

Raj Mai, 19th Lancers
Farid Khan, 19th Punjabis
Natha Singh, 21st Punjabis
Mirafazal Khan, 22nd Punjabis
Badan Singh Do.
Narain Singh Do.
Mansa Singh Do.
Pir Bukhsh Do.
Kirpa Singh Do.

. Prem Singh Do.
Fazal Beg Do.
Natha Singh Do.

.Shib Singh Do.
Nidhan Singh, 34th Pioneers
Bhulla Singh Do.
Ganda Singh Do.
Sham Singh, 54th Sikhs

. Ganda Singh, 57th Rifles
Amal Din Do.
Devi Singh, 57th Rifles
Suchet Singh Do.
Abdulla Do.
Dost Mohamad Do.
Fateh Singh, 59th Rifles

1 !

Do.

Do^'

chest.

chest, accidental.

abdomen.

head, accidental

\ Gunshot wound» head.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

. Do. ,
Do..
Do.. .
Do.
Do. .
Do.
Do. .
Do.

Sword (Juts,
Do.
Do.

accidental.
do.

head and chest.
head.
neck.
head.
head.
head.
head. . -;
head.
head. . .-.
chest.

multiple.
do.
do. . :

Gunshot wound, abdomen.
Do..
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

chest. •
head.
chest.
neck.
chest.
chest.
head.

IL-!-Died of wounds.

Regtl.
No.

•
339

2725
4713
203

3449
4712
3801
2443
1846
2364
2243
4427.
4277

.' • j. .

Rank.

i
*

;

Lance Naik .,;
Trumpeter
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy
Sepoy

: Sepoy

. .
• •
• •
. .
• »
. .
. .
. .
. .
. .

.

. Name.
»

British Troops.
Nil.

Naiave Troops.

Shafuddin, 8th Mountain Battery
Rur Singh, 21st Cavalry » »
Jawala Singh, 22nd Punjabis
Mur Muhammad, 22nd Punjabis
Nawab All Do.
Punjab Singh, 28th Punjabis

. Kashmir Singh, 53rd Sikhs
Labh Singh, 54th Sikhs
Chand Khan, 55th Rifles
Wazir Singh, 57th Rifles
Kharku Do.
Asghar Khan, 59th Rifles

„ Bahadur Singh Do.

Nature of wpund.

•

Gunshot wound, chest.
Do. head.
Do'/ abdomen.
Do. chest.
Do. " back and abdomen.
Do. head.
Do. head.
Do. abdomen.
Do. chest.
Do. abdomen.
Do. abdomen. .
Do.' chest.
Do. " left thigh.

„ . , . n 1 1 . i

No, 28168. B


