SUPPLEMENT TO THE LONDON GAZETTE, AUGUST 14, 1908. 6061

IV.—Missing—Nil.

Nominal Return of Non-commissioned Officers and Men, Killed, Died of Wounds, Wounded and Missing.

I.-Killed.

			ii
Regi- mental No.	Rank.	Name.	Nature of wound.
		British Troops.	
9513	Private	S. H. Morris, 1st Northumberland	Gunshot wound, abdomen.
893	Private	Fusiliers H. G. Rose, 1st Northumberland	Do. chest.
4107	Corporal	Fusiliers J. Satchwell, 1st Royal Warwick Regiment	Do. chest, accidental.
9138	Private	W. Adams, 1st Royal Warwick Regiment	Do, abdomen.
9546	Private	J. White, 1st Seaforth Highlanders	Do. head, accidental
		Native Troops.	
2954	Sowar	Raj Mal, 19th Lancers	Gunshot wound, head.
417	1 6	Forid Khan 10th Dunishia	Do conidental
-			
3874	Bugler		Do. do.
	Jemadar	Mirafazal Khan, 22nd Punjabis	Do. head and chest.
3947	Lance-Havildar	Badan Singh Do.	Do. head.
3564	Naik	Narain Singh Do	. Do. , neck.
3874	Naik	Manage Stands	Do. head.
4389	Naik	Din Bukhah Do	Do. head.
3966		Vinna Sinah Da	Do. head.
336 1	Sepoy		
$3794\frac{1}{2}$	Sepoy	Fazal Beg Do	Do. head.
416	Sepoy	Natha Singh Do	Do. head.
263	Sepoy		Do. chest.
565	Naik	Nidhan Singh, 34th Pioneers	Sword cuts, multiple.
1262	Sepoy	ווי ווי ווי די די	l Da 'da -
2329	Sepoy	Canda Singh Do	Do. do.
2381	T	Charles and Charle	Gunshot wound, abdomen.
2001	I C - C - Ta	Snam Singh, 54th Sikhs	Do. chest.
9110	Semadar	Amal Dia 7 Da	
2110	Sepoy	Amal Din Do	Do. head.
1553	Sepoy		Do. chest.
2148	Sepoy		Do. neck.
3021	Sepoy		Do. chest.
2371 1	Sepoy	Dost Mohamad Do	Do. chest.
	Subadar	Fatch Singh, 59th Rifles	Do. head.
		II.—Died of wounds.	
Regtl.	Rank.	. Name.	Nature of wound.
No.		•	3,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
		British Troops.	,
		Nil.	
•	1		
		Native Troops.	
339	Lance Naik	Shafuddin, 8th Mountain Battery	Gunshot wound, chest.
2725	Trumpeter	Dun Singh Stat Carelan	The head
4713			Do. nead. Do. abdomen.
	Sepoy		Do short
203	Sepoy	Mur Muhammad, 22nd Punjabis	Do. chest.
3449	Sepoy	Nawab Ali Do	
4712	Sepoy	Punjab Singh, 28th Punjabis	Do. head.
3801	Sepoy		
2443	Sepoy	Labh Singh, 54th Sikhs	Do. abdomen.
1846	Sepoy	Chand Phon 55th Differ	Do. chest.
2364	Sepoy	Wordin Cincol E7th Dides	Do. abdomen.
2243	Sepoy	Kharku Do	Do. abdomen.
4427	Sepoy	Anchon Khan 50th Differ	Do short
4277	l. Conon	Rohadur Singh Do	Do left thigh
	Sepoy	panadur bingir Do	To. Torumigu.
	<u></u>	<u> </u>	1
NT.	90160	TD .	•